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City Council Districts

Data Sources
Revised City Council Districts: Rochester City Council, November, 2022
Population: US Census Bureau, 2020 Decennial Census redistricting data

2020 Population
Northwest
Northeast
East
South

NW
NE
E
S

Districts

52,798
52,780
52,828

52,922
Total: 211,328


